
2023 UCLA Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 20, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 52-7   Conf: 21-3   Home: 21-3   Away: 16-2   Neutral: 15-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (361), Opp (288)   DPs Turned: Team (14), Opp (16)   IBB: Team (2), Brady (2), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Powell (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Palacios (2), Totals (2), Opp (12)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (2)   SBA/ATT: Totals (24-38), Palacios (9-14), Faraimo (6-
9), Yanez (6-9), Garcia (2-3), Ramirez (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
7 Brady, Maya .448 58-56 172 63 77 12 3 18 59 149 .866 25 2 19 0 .515 3 0 7-8 84 49 10 .930
15 Woolery, Jordan .390 57-57 164 26 64 12 0 10 46 106 .646 18 3 21 6 .455 2 0 0-0 216 16 5 .979
10 Powell, Kennedy .374 59-45 115 22 43 3 1 1 21 51 .443 8 2 17 0 .424 0 3 5-8 42 1 3 .935
43 Grant, Megan .333 58-58 174 38 58 14 2 15 58 121 .695 23 5 38 2 .415 5 0 1-2 84 29 4 .966
3 Meoño, Janelle .330 57-42 103 28 34 1 1 0 4 37 .359 9 0 8 0 .384 0 5 7-7 52 2 0 1.000
5 Pola, Savannah .328 59-59 180 39 59 10 2 1 26 76 .422 25 1 13 0 .411 1 2 4-4 54 26 4 .952
20 Vines, Anna .327 46-38 98 21 32 1 0 0 8 33 .337 8 3 14 1 .394 0 1 2-3 56 66 5 .961
13 Palacios, Sharlize .311 45-45 122 21 38 3 1 10 33 73 .598 17 3 26 1 .403 2 0 0-0 273 10 3 .990
27 Cid, Rachel .250 48-23 92 8 23 5 1 1 11 33 .359 6 1 22 0 .300 1 0 0-0 23 37 7 .896
22 Stephens, Taylor .667 2-1 3 1 2 1 0 1 3 6 2.000 1 0 0 0 .750 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
11 Curo, Seneca .462 8-8 13 4 6 1 0 1 9 10 .769 1 0 0 0 .467 1 1 0-0 5 3 2 .800
23 Jordan, Aaliyah .358 25-24 67 7 24 2 0 5 16 41 .612 10 2 8 2 .456 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
14 Godin, Kelli .345 57-21 55 20 19 0 0 0 2 19 .345 5 0 10 0 .393 1 3 6-9 37 0 0 1.000
26 Castro, Jayla .286 7-0 7 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 .286 1 0 1 0 .375 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
31 Suarez, Ramsey .240 29-2 25 3 6 0 0 2 8 12 .480 8 0 6 1 .412 1 0 0-0 6 0 1 .857
19 Garcia, Alyssa .221 38-23 68 4 15 2 0 0 13 17 .250 10 1 14 0 .329 0 0 0-0 100 4 0 1.000
94 Carter, Lauryn .220 50-19 59 23 13 2 0 1 9 18 .305 6 3 16 0 .324 0 1 7-8 38 1 0 1.000
28 Ramirez, Alexis .189 22-10 37 1 7 2 0 0 4 9 .243 5 2 8 1 .318 0 0 0-0 55 2 1 .983
30 Hatch, Lauren .000 44-0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 10-10 0 0 0 .000
4 Pinedo, Rylee .000 22-0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 .000
Totals .336 59-59 1554 366 522 71 11 66 332 813 .523 186 28 241 14 .412 17 16 51-61 1144 302 48 .968
Opponents .189 59-59 1421 110 268 35 6 41 104 438 .308 85 24 416 7 .246 3 7 12-19 1059 414 66 .957

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
8 Faraimo, Megan 1.42 29-3 41 21 12 7-5 2 172.0 107 38 35 38 232 12 1 17 .171 4 10 0 0 2
32 Tinsley, Taylor 1.47 6-1 20 13 3 3-3 0 57.1 53 19 12 9 48 11 3 3 .230 2 4 0 0 1
21 Yanez, Brooke 1.99 16-3 30 24 9 4-2 1 126.2 81 44 36 33 115 9 2 17 .175 5 8 0 3 4
88 Shaw, Lauren 2.49 1-0 17 1 0 0-6 0 25.1 27 9 9 5 21 3 0 4 .265 1 2 0 0 0
Totals 1.69 52-7 108 59 24 21 3 381.1 268 110 92 85 416 35 6 41 .189 12 24 0 3 7
Opponents 5.87 7-52 143 59 17 3 1 353.0 522 366 296 186 241 71 11 66 .336 27 28 0 17 16



2023 UCLA Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 20, 2023)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
19 Garcia, Alyssa 104 100 4 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
3 Meoño, Janelle 54 52 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
94 Carter, Lauryn 39 38 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
14 Godin, Kelli 37 37 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Tinsley, Taylor 11 2 9 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
88 Shaw, Lauren 7 2 5 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Stephens, Taylor 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Palacios, Sharlize 286 273 10 3 .990 1 9 5 .643 2 1
28 Ramirez, Alexis 58 55 2 1 .983 0 1 1 .500 0 1
15 Woolery, Jordan 237 216 16 5 .979 8 0 0 — 0 0
43 Grant, Megan 117 84 29 4 .966 5 0 0 — 0 0
8 Faraimo, Megan 29 9 19 1 .966 2 6 3 .667 0 0
20 Vines, Anna 127 56 66 5 .961 2 0 0 — 0 0
5 Pola, Savannah 84 54 26 4 .952 2 0 0 — 0 0
10 Powell, Kennedy 46 42 1 3 .935 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Yanez, Brooke 29 5 22 2 .931 0 6 3 .667 0 0
7 Brady, Maya 143 84 49 10 .930 7 0 0 — 0 0
27 Cid, Rachel 67 23 37 7 .896 1 0 0 — 0 0
31 Suarez, Ramsey 7 6 0 1 .857 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Curo, Seneca 10 5 3 2 .800 1 0 0 — 0 0
30 Hatch, Lauren 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Castro, Jayla 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Jordan, Aaliyah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Pinedo, Rylee 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1494 1144 302 48 .968 31 12 7 .632 2 2
Opponents 1539 1059 414 66 .957 43 51 10 .836 12 0


